Plac Namn

Ungdom B

1 Vincent Blixte
Klass D

1 Rasmus Thelin

3 Peder Fransson

4 Alfred Berg

5 Jan-Ove Berg

6 Anna Hadvall
Klass C

1 Markus Lindell

2 Annie Fransson

3 Ing-Mari Mattisson
4 Tuula Moérck
Klass B

1 Per Celander

2 Johan Hermansson
3 Kristoffer Pilebrand
4 John Carlsson

5 Ingmar Akesson

6 Linus Nau

7 Per Friskopp

8 Claes Morck

9 Rasmus Vallin

10 Inger Eriksson

11 Leif Nilsson

den 2 juni 2022

Resultatlista

NT, Oresundstouren 2, Nybro

Nationell tAvling den 29 maj 2022
Spelplats: Nybro Bangolfklubb

Klubb

Kalmar MGK

Nybro MGK
Vasterviks BGK
Nybro MGK
Nybro MGK
Kalmar MGK

Kalmar MGK
Vasterviks BGK
Asarums BGK
Asarums BGK

Myresj6 BGK
Kalmar MGK
Kalmar MGK
Vasterviks BGK
Asarums BGK
Vasterviks BGK
Asarums BGK
Asarums BGK
Kalmar MGK
Asarums BGK
Sjovikens IF

S1

62

41
55
58
64
55

46
44
46
49

37
39
38
39
36
42
45
41
46
55
57

S2

79

53
49
58
57
52

39
43
44
56

34
39
34
34
46
42
41
47
50
39
45

70

50
52
51
56
71

35
39
51
46

41
36
42
42
43
43
43
42
39
43
48

211

144
156
167
177
178

120
126
141
151

112
114
114
115
125
127
129
130
135
137
150

Snitt

70,3

48,0
52,0
55,7
59,0
59,3

40,0
42,0
47,0
50,3

37,3
38,0
38,0
38,3
41,7
42,3
43,0
43,3
45,0
45,7
50,0

Sida

1

av



